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Monetary incentives are only available while funding lasts. 

Questions regarding monetary incentives should be directed to the Division of Child Care at kyallstars@ky.gov or (844)209-2657.

$45 $43

$25 $23

$35 $33

Kentucky 

All STARS 

Level

Child Under 3 Years of Age Child Age 3 Years and Over

Amount Per Subsidy Child Per Month

Licensed Type I Subsidy Enrollment Award

Kentucky 

All STARS 

Level

Kentucky 

AllSTARS 

Level

$300

$900

$1,800

$3,000

$500

$1,500

$3,000

$5,000

Licensed Type ll & Certified Family Child-Care Homes

Initial Achievement Award Annual Quality Award

AmountAmount

Licensed Type l Centers

Annual Quality AwardInitial Achievement Award

AmountAmount

$250

$750

$1,500

$2,500

$150

$450

$900

$1,500

$40

Licensed Type ll & Certified Subsidy Enrollment Award

Kentucky 

All STARS 

Level

Amount Per Subsidy Child Per Month

Child Under 3 Years of Age Child Age 3 Years and Over

$18

$28

$38

$20

$30 


