Licensed Type I Centers						
Initial Achievement Award		Annual Quality Award				
Kentucky AllSTARS Level	Amount	Kentucky AllSTARS Level	Amount			
2	\$500	2	\$300			
3	\$1,500	3	\$900			
4	\$3,000	4	\$1,800			
5	\$5,000	5	\$3,000			



Licensed Type I Subsidy Enrollment Award				
Kentucky All STARS Level	Child Under 3 Years of Age	Child Age 3 Years and Over		
	Amount Per Subs	Amount Per Subsidy Child Per Month		
3	\$25	\$23		
4	\$35	\$33		
5	\$45	\$43		

1					
Licensed Type II & Certified Family Child-Care Homes					
Initial Achievement Award		Annual Quality Award			
Kentucky All STARS Level	Amount	Kentucky AllSTARS Level	Amount		
2	\$250	2	\$150		
3	\$750	3	\$450		
4	\$1,500	4	\$900		
5	\$2,500	5	\$1,500		

Licensed Type II & Certified Subsidy Enrollment Award				
Kentucky All STARS Level	Child Under 3 Years of Age	Child Age 3 Years and Over		
	Amount Per Subsidy Child Per Month			
3	\$20	\$18		
4	\$30	\$28		
5	\$40	\$38		

Monetary incentives are only available while funding lasts.

Questions regarding monetary incentives should be directed to the Division of Child Care at kyallstars@ky.gov or (844)209-2657.

